
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

Revised 08/03/2015

RADIO IQ on HD (Digital Radio)

Charlottesville – 88.5 WVTW HD1

Lexington - 88.7  WRIQ-HD1

Richmond – 103.7 WURV HD3

Spotsylvania - 88.3, WQIQ HD1

Marion/Southwest Virginia - 91.9 WVTR-HD2

Roanoke/New River Valley - 89.1 WVTF-HD2

Wise - 90.5 WISE-HD2

BBC World Service

NPR's Weekend Edition

NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition

NPR's ME - 09:51 

Marketplace MMR

NPR's ME - 09:51 

Marketplace MMR

NPR's ME - 09:51 

Marketplace MMR

NPR's ME - 09:51 

Marketplace MMR

NPR's ME - 09:51 

Marketplace MMR

Wait Wait Don't Tell Me

Moth Radio Hour Best of Car Talk

Studio 360 Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air This American Life

This American Life
Diane Rehm Show Diane Rehm Show Diane Rehm Show Diane Rehm Show Diane Rehm Show

Radio Lab

With Good Reason TED Radio Hour

BackStory The World The World The World The World Moth Radio Hour

Snap Judgment

Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now Here and Now

Science Friday

Here and Now

RADIO IQ Schedule

BBC World Service

On Being

NPR's Weekend Edition

Abingdon, Bristol, Emory – 90.7 WEHC

Snap Judgment

Your Weekly Constitutional State of the Re:Union

NPR's Weekend ATC NPR's Weekend ATC

Travel with Rick Steves
NPR's All Things 

Considered

NPR's All Things 

Considered

NPR's All Things 

Considered

NPR's All Things 

Considered

NPR's All Things 

Considered

BBC World ServiceBBC World Service

On Point

BBC World Service

Lexington - 88.7 WRIQ
Fredericksburg/Spotsylvania County - 88.3/94.9

On Point

BBC World Service

On Point

BBC World Service

On Point

BBC World Service

On Point

BBC World Service

*Broadcasting in HD Radio.

Buckingham, Charlottesville/Albemarle, Fluvanna, Greene, Louisa – 88.5* WVTW

Charlottesville/Waynesboro - 89.3 WVTU-HD2

Lexington, Buena Vista, Rockbridge County - 91.5 WLUR

Ferrum/Martinsville/Smith Mountain Lake - 89.9 WFFC-HD1

Richmond – 92.5

Afton, Staunton, Waynesboro– 88.1

Ferrum, Martinsville, Rocky Mount, Smith Mountain Lake – 89.9*

Blacksburg, Christiansburg, Radford, New River Valley – 1260 AM WWVT

Lynchburg – 89.5

Roanoke, Salem – 89.7 WVTF


