RADIO IQ Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM	BBC World Service On Being	NPR's Morning Edition	BBC World Service				
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	NPR's Weekend Edition	NPR's ME - 09:51 Marketplace MMR	NPR's Weekend Edition				
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	This American Life Moth Radio Hour	Diane Rehm Show	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me				
11:00 AM 11:30 AM							Best of Car Talk
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Studio 360	Fresh Air	This American Life				
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Snap Judgment	Here and Now	Radio Lab				
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	With Good Reason						TED Radio Hour
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	BackStory	The World	The World	The World	The World	Science Friday	Moth Radio Hour
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		NPR's All Things	NPR's All Things Considered	NPR's All Things Considered	NPR's All Things Considered	NPR's All Things Considered	Snap Judgment
5:00 PM 5:30 PM		Considered					State of the Re:Union
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	NPR's Weekend ATC	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	NPR's Weekend ATC
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM		On Point	BBC World Service				
9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 4:00 AM	BBC World Service						

Revised 08/03/2015

Abingdon, Bristol, Emory - 90.7 WEHC

Buckingham, Charlottesville/Albemarle, Fluvanna, Greene, Louisa – 88.5* WVTW

Fredericksburg/Spotsylvania County - 88.3/94.9

Lexington - 88.7 WRIQ

Richmond - 92.5

Afton, Staunton, Waynesboro-88.1

Ferrum, Martinsville, Rocky Mount, Smith Mountain Lake - 89.9*

Roanoke, Salem - 89.7 WVTF

Lynchburg - 89.5

Blacksburg, Christiansburg, Radford, New River Valley – 1260 AM WWVT

Lexington, Buena Vista, Rockbridge County - 91.5 WLUR

*Broadcasting in HD Radio.

RADIO IQ on HD (Digital Radio)

Charlottesville – 88.5 WVTW HD1 Lexington - 88.7 WRIQ-HD1 Richmond – 103.7 WURV HD3 Spotsylvania - 88.3, WQIQ HD1

Marion/Southwest Virginia - 91.9 WVTR-HD2 Roanoke/New River Valley - 89.1 WVTF-HD2

Ferrum/Martinsville/Smith Mountain Lake - 89.9 WFFC-HD1

Wise - 90.5 WISE-HD2

Charlottesville/Waynesboro - 89.3 WVTU-HD2